UNICORN COMPUTER CORP.
ADD：3FL-4., No. 130, Chien-Kung Rd., Chung-Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235
TEL：886-2-2223-6699‧2223-6655      FAX：886-2-2222-1269
E-Mail：sales@unicorn-computer.com.tw‧support@unicorn-computer.com.tw
ENDAT-3601T
Specifications
CPU:

Support AT or ATX power supply by jumper selection
Operating Temperature:  0 ~ 60°C
Ordering Information:
ENDAT-3601T:
ENDAT-3601T-1R  with 1 x Realtek LAN
ENDAT-3601T-2R  with 2 x Realtek LAN (2R
Require minimum quantity)
ENDAT-3601T-1RL  with 1 x Realtek LAN + LVDS
ENDAT-3601T-2RL  with 2 x Realtek LAN + LVDS
Audio Kit options:
AV Card     with 3W amplifier + bracket
UC-A001     with 3W amplifier